
190000

190000

200000

200000

210000

210000

220000

220000

230000

230000

240000

240000

250000

250000

260000

260000

270000

270000

280000

28000028
00
00

28
00
00

29
00
00

29
00
00

30
00
00

30
00
00

31
00
00

31
00
00

32
00
00

32
00
00

33
00
00

33
00
00

34
00
00

34
00
00

0 2.5 5 7.51.25
Km 1:240,000

Graddfa © Cro w n co p yright and database rights 2016 Ordnance Survey 100019741
© Hawlfraint y Goron a hawliau cronfa ddata 2016 Arolwg Ordnans 100019741

/Scale
Date: 01/07/2020

Coordinate System: British National GridProduced by: Carto, NRWThe scale o f this map  is o nly co rrect w hen p rinted o ut at A3
Mae graddfa'r map yn cywir pan argraffu yn A3

Pen Llyn a’r Sarnau (PLAS)

Sea Caves

Mudflats and Sandflats

Sandbanks

Reefs

Large Shallo w s Inlets and Bays (LSIB)

Lago o ns

Atlantic Salt Meado w  (ASM)

Salico nrnia

Potential
Definite
Point Sample Locations

_̂

Estuaries

Marine Sites o f Sp ecial Scientific Interest (SSSI)

Sp ecial Pro tectio n Areas (SPA)

Sp ecial Areas o f Co nservatio n (SAC)

1:5,000

Potential

Potential
Definite

Definite


